IMA 2-Minute COVID-19 Manufacturing Survey - July 2020

Q1 On a scale of 1-10, how optimistic are you about your future
operations? (1 being the least optimistic and 10 being the most optimistic):
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IMA 2-Minute COVID-19 Manufacturing Survey - July 2020

Q2 What is your outlook for the health of your business in the next 6-12
months?
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Very Optimistic 7.78% 7
Optimistic 37.78% 34
Stable 35.56% 32
Pessimistic 21.11% 19
Very Pessimistic 0.00% 0
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Q3 What is your outlook for the health of your business in the next 18-24
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months?
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Q4 Has your company reduced workforce or reduced hours because of the
coronavirus outbreak?
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Yes 53.93% 48
No 46.07% 41
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Q5 What actions related to your workforce have been taken?
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Q6 For Employees that are working from home, what techniques have you

used to keep connected?
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Q7 Have you permanently moved any employees to remote work?
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IMA 2-Minute COVID-19 Manufacturing Survey - July 2020

Q8 For functions of the business that are restricted from being carried out
remotely, what workplace safety measures have you taken?
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Invested in risk mitigation programs 62.67% 47
Flexible work arrangements 52.00% 39
Outsource functions that trim operating costs 4.00% 3
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Q9 Has your company reduced or eliminated business travel?
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Q10 What has been your primary source(s of information related to
compliance around rules or regulations concerning the COVID-19

response?
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Q11 Where are you getting your Personal Protective Equipment?
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Q12 Has COVID-19 increased your company’s exploration in deployment
of automation technologies ?
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Yes 31.46% 28
No 68.54% 61
TOTAL 89
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